ょ

India Trade Promotion Organisation (A Government of India Enterprise) Pragati Maidan, New Delhi-110001

ITPO invites participation from Indian Trade & Industry, EPCs/Trade Bodies/ Govt. Organisations/ Associations/Federations for an exclusive

# INDIA SOURCING FAIR, ST. PETERSBURG (RUSSIA)

March 20-22, 2018

Concurrent exhibitions:

St. Petersburg Technical Fair

http://en.ptfair.ru/

Automechanika-St. Petersburg

http://automechanika-spb.com/

XI St. Petersburg Partneriat

(Government of St. Petersburg)

#### March 20-22, 2018

Venue:

Expoforum Convention & Exhibition Centre Peterburgskoye Shosee 64/1, St. Petersburg,196140, Russia

## **PRODUCT PROFILE**

# **Engineering and Technical products category:**

- Mining and metallurgy, casting, metal working, foundry products and technologies
- Machinery and equipments, machine tools, instruments, fasteners, Builders hardware
- Nanotech, laser equipment, robotics. Automation,
- Compressors, pumps, valves and accessories,
- Oil & gas,
- Power generation, lighting, energy saving technologies, new & renewable energy technology,
- > IT, telecommunication,
- Electrical and electronics.
- > Agricultural machinery and equipments
- Science & technology, nano technology, scientific equipments, instruments, industrial research, scientific/lab & medical equipment/devices, earth sciences,
- Space sciences
- Non-metallic materials, (polymer materials, plastics, non-metal based composite materials, rubber & allied products, glues and sealants, graphite, glass, ceramics),
- services for industrial enterprises, investments, pharmaceuticals/chemicals & machinery/equipment
- > Other misc. products

#### Automobile and other related products:

- Vehicles including commercial,
- Auto spare parts, components,
- tyre, rubber parts
- Accessories and misc. Items

#### **Consumer products and services:**

- Textiles, garment & accessories and home furnishing,
- Khadi, jute, coir products
- Leather products,
- > Handlooms, handicrafts, giftware etc.
- Food & beverages products, tea, spices, coffee, etc.
- > Food processing machines/equipments, crockery, utensils, kitchen equipments
- Ayurveda, herbal products, cosmetics,
- > Service sector-healthcare, hospitality, tourism, education, training and professional development, etc.

#### Supported by:

- Ministry of Commerce & Industry (Govt.of India),
- Ministry of MSME (Govt.of India),
- Embassy of India, Moscow (Russia),
- Consulate General of India-St. Petersburg (Russia),
- Ministry of Trade and Industry of the Russian Federation,
- Chamber of Commerce & Industry of the Russian Federation,
- Government of St. Petersburg,
- St. Petersburg Chamber of Commerce & Industry,
- Russian Trade and Economic Development Council,
- Leningrad Chamber of Commerce & Industry,
- India-Russian Business Alliance,
- Union of Entrepreneurs and Industrialists

#### **Participation Charges**

Tentative	For Govt./PSUs/State Govt:		Extra for corner booth :		
Participation	Rs. 22,000/- (Rupees Twenty two Thousand only) per		Rs.2,000/- per sqm		
Charges	sqm.		(Booth will be allotted on		
(Furnished booth)	For SME companie	first come first served			
	Thous	basis only)			
	(Import Export Code (IEC) No. is mandatory)				
	(Reimbursement of Econ				
	25 exhibitors on first-cui				
	as per provisions under				
	person per booth of 9 sq.				
Last edition	50 Companies				
(March, 2017)	(Leading companies: Steel Authority of India Ltd., Rashtriya Ispat Nigam Ltd., Mecon Ltd., Ministr				
	of AYUSH, DC(MSME), NSIC, National Jute Board, NHPC Ltd., STPI, JSW Ltd., Dabur, IMPCL,				
	Surya Herbal, Kunnath Pharmaceutical, Bubble Export, Vasu Healthcare, Rex(U&A), Remedies,				
<b>—</b>	Orient, Vishal Hydraulics ,Sunwise Engg., Akshay Enterpeises Kasuma Auto Engg. (P) Ltd. etc				
Booking of booths	Booking amount is Rs.75,000/- as an advance per booth through RTGS. <u>Please note</u>				
	this is an advance amount only. Your early confirmation will ensure you a booth.				
	Booth allocation will be made on first come first served basis only. Application form				
	and rules & regulations are available on ITPO website : www.indiatradefair.com				
RTGS Detail	Name of the Benefic	,	nisation		
	Name of the Bank	HDFC Bank Limited			
	Branch Address	G-3/4, Surya Kiran Building,	19, Kasturba Gandhi		
		Marg,New Delhi-110001			
	ITPO's Bank Accou	nt No 00031110005078			
	Type of Account	Saving			
	IFSC Code	HDFC0000003			

### Contact Details:-

Mr. D K Jain General Manager India Trade Promotion Organisation. Pragati Maidan, New Delhi-110001 Tel.:011-23371671, Email: dkj@itpo.gov.in Mr. Ashok Kumar Manager India Trade Promotion Organisation. Pragati Maidan, New Delhi-110001 Tel.:011-23371688, Email: ashokkumar@itpo.gov.in



# India Sourcing Fair St. Petersburg (Russia) March 20-22, 2018 Application form for participation

1.	Name of the Registered Company Address:					
			Fax (with ISD/STD code)			
			. GSTIN			
2.			Designation Mobile No			
3.	. Import Export Code (IEC) No. :					
4.	Annual Export Turnover	( 2016-17)	Export to Russia ( 2016-17)			
5.	5. Tentative Participation fee (Shell Scheme): For Govt./PSUs/State Governments: Rs.22,000/- per sqm. For SMEs: Rs. 16,000/- per sqm. Extra for corner booth Rs.2,000/- per sqm.(Minimum both size: 6 sqm. and Multiple of 3 sqm.)					
6.	<ul><li>a) No. of booths required</li><li>b) Corner Booth : Yes/No</li></ul>	· ·	m sq.mtr).			
7	Payment details :					
	Participation charges		6 sqm xno of booths:			
			9 sqm xno of booths:			
		Booth size	12 sqm.xno of booths			
	Corner Charges					
	Total					
	Amount Paid					
			itedRs			
	drawn on	in tavou	r of India Trade Promotion Organisation, New	Delhi.		
8						
9	HS code  We have read the rules and regulations of participation and we agree to abide by the same.					
	Place:		Signature of Authorized Representative of the	irm		
	Date: (Company Se	ear)	Nama			
		ı	Name Designation			
Please complete and return this form to:						

Please complete and return this form to:

Mr. D K Jain General Manager India Trade Promotion Organisation Pragati Bhawan, Pragati Maidan, New Delhi – 110001 Tel: 91-11-23371671, Email: dkj@itpo.gov.in